AMALA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

AMALA NAGAR, THRISSUR - 680555, PH: 0487-2304000
DEPARTMENT OF PULMONARY MEDICINE

PGs & HS TEACHING SCHEDULE — FEBRUARY 2024

 Day | 'Tupic _ . 'j' PG : Mnd(;_r.at@i‘

1 01.02.2024 | Thursday | Journal club Dr. Dennis Dr. Lisha P V
03.02.2024 | Saturday | Case presentation Dr. Sana Dr. Rennis Davis
06.02.2024 | Tuesday |D3phragm - Anatomy, function | py . Dr. Lisha PV |

and assessment of dysfunction i

| |

08.02.2024 | Thursday | Journal club Dr. Shubham | Dr. Rennis Davis :
10.02.2024 | Saturday | Case presentation Dr. Jeeva Dr. Thomas Vadakkan

13.02.2024 | Tuesday | Blood gas transport Dr. Shubham | Dr. Rennis Davis

15.02.2024 | Thursday | Journal club Dr. Sana Dr. Thomas Vadakkan |

17.02.2024 | Saturday | Case presentation Dr. Dennis Dr. LishaPV ,

i

20.02.2024 | Tuesday | Diffuse cystic lung disease Dr. Sana Dr. LishaPV |

22.02.2024 | Thursday | Journal club Dr. Jeeva Dr. Rennis Davis ]

| |

1 §

1 24.02.2024 | Saturday | Radiology discussion Dr. Shubham | Dr. Thomas Vadakkan |
27.02.2024 | Tuesday | Stem cues in pulmonary diseases | Dr. Jeeva Dr. Rennis Davis
29.02.2024 | Thursday | Journal club Dr. Dennis Dr. Thomas Vadakkan

Dr. Rehnis Davis
Prof. & HOD
01.02.2024 Pulmonary Medicine

Note: The topic and the days of presentation have to be strictly adhered to. In the advertent circumstance of not
being prepared for the topic, a case should be presented by the Post graduate for whom case has been
allotted in that week after informing the HOD. The topic for discussion should be informed in advance to

all consultants.
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